Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Alamin
Forhad
Jubayer

Mahi

Munna Parvej

Ripon

Roman
Shakawat

Shimul

April-2023

Generate time 2023-04-13 11:14:34 (BST)

Parve's mess

Summary

Month Summary

12,077.00

0.00

243.00

49.70

12,077.00

11,773.00

0.00

-304.00

Memebers Summary

Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
36.00 1,789.19 1,113.00 0.00 1,789.19
16.00 795.19 1,120.00 0.00 795.19
26.50 1,317.04 1,800.00 0.00 1,317.04
18.00 894.59 1,000.00 0.00 894.59
26.50 1,317.04 2,000.00 0.00 1,317.04
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27.00 1,341.89 1,050.00 0.00 1,341.89
42.00 2,087.38 0.00 0.00 2,087.38
34.00 1,689.79 2,950.00 0.00 1,689.79

Due
-676.19
324.81
482.96
105.41
682.96

0.00
-291.89

-2,087.38

1,260.21



Sojib 17.00

Name
Alamin
Forhad
Jubayer

Mahi

Munna Parvej

Ripon

Roman
Shakawat

Shimul

Sojib

Name
Munna Parvej
Jubayer
Ripon
Mahi
Alamin
Forhad
Shimul
Sojib
Shakawat
Roman

Total

0.00

Amount

2000

1800

0

1000

1113

1120

2950

740

1050

11773

844.89

Join date

2023-04-02

2023-04-02

2023-04-02

2023-04-02

2023-04-02

2023-04-02

2023-04-02

2023-04-02

2023-04-02

2023-04-02



Name Date Product Amount

Shimul 2023-04-12 ruman bhai shop due 345
Shimul 2023-04-11 al together 120
Shimul 2023-04-10 all together 80
Shimul 2023-04-09 al together 315
Shimul 2023-04-07 all together 220
Shimul 2023-04-06 all together 145
Munna Parvej 2023-04-05 mach+sobji 1120
Shimul 2023-04-05 all together 500
Mahi 2023-04-04 peyaj, rosun, mosla 175
Munna Parvej 2023-04-03 murug, sobji 690
Munna Parvej 2023-04-03 shak, green chili 170
Munna Parvej 2023-04-02 Chal, Dal, Tel, Mosla, Mach, Sobji 2513
Munna Parvej 2023-04-01 Others 5684

Total 12077
Name Date Product Amount

Total 0

Name
Shimul
Shakawat
Roman
Munna Parvej

Mahi

2023-04-13

Breakfast

Dinner



Jubayer

Alamin

Name
Shimul
Shakawat
Roman
Munna Parvej
Mahi

Jubayer

Alamin

Name
Shimul
Shakawat
Roman
Mahi
Jubayer

Alamin

Name
Shimul
Shakawat
Roman
Mahi
Jubayer

Alamin

Name

Shimul

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

1

2023-04-12

2023-04-11

2023-04-10

2023-04-09

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Shakawat 1 0 1

Roman 1 0 0
Mahi 1 0 1
Jubayer 1 0 0
Alamin 1 0 1
2023-04-08
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Shimul 1 0 0
Shakawat 1 0 0
Roman 1 0 0
Jubayer 1 0 0
Alamin 1 0 0
2023-04-07
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Shimul 1 0 0
Shakawat 1 0 1
Roman 1 0 0
Jubayer 1 0 1
Alamin 1 0 1
2023-04-06
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Shimul 1 0 0
Shakawat 1 0 1
Roman 1 0 0
Munna Parvej 1 0 0
Mahi 1 0 0
Jubayer 1 0 1
Forhad 1 0 0
Alamin 1 0 1

2023-04-05



Name

Sojib

Shimul
Shakawat
Roman

Ripon
Munna Parvej
Mahi

Jubayer
Forhad

Alamin

Name

Sojib

Shimul
Shakawat
Roman

Ripon
Munna Parvej
Mahi

Jubayer
Forhad

Alamin

Name
Sojib
Shimul
Shakawat
Roman

Ripon

Breakfast

Breakfast

0

Breakfast

0

2023-04-04

2023-04-03

Lunch Dinner
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0



Munna Parvej
Mahi

Jubayer
Forhad

Alamin

Name

Sojib

Shimul
Shakawat
Roman

Ripon
Munna Parvej
Mahi

Jubayer
Forhad

Alamin

Name

Sojib

Shimul
Shakawat
Roman

Ripon
Munna Parvej
Mahi

Jubayer
Forhad

Alamin

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

16

14

16

13

0

17

0

11

8

15

2023-04-02

2023-04-01

0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 2
0 2
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0



